Regular School Days:

GS - 8:00 am to 3:00 pm
MS - 8:00 am to 3:05 pm
HS - 8:10 am to 3:10 pm

Early Dismissal Schedule:

GS - 8:00 am to 2:00 pm
MS - 8:00 am to 2:05 pm
HS - 8:10 am to 2:10 pm

Monday Early Dismissals:

DWIGHT PUBLIC SCHOOLS #232 / #230
2023-2024 School Calendar

AMENDED (as of 2/27/24)

(AM-PK) 8:00 am to 10:45 am (PM-PK) 12:15 pm to 3:00 pm

(AM-PK) 8:00 am to 10:30 am (PM-PK) 11:30 am to 2:00 pm

All Mondays during the 2023-2024 School Calendar will dismiss on the Early PM Dismissal schedule. Teachers will use the
early release time for staff meetings, student data analysis, content and grade level meetings, and curriculum and instruction

activities.

Reqgistration:

Returning students: Early Bird online registration from March 13, 2023 through May 19, 2023
New to the District: Must register in person at the school beginning Wednesday, August 2nd
All registration after July 31 must be done in person at the school

AUGUST:

SEPTEMBER:

OCTOBER:

NOVEMBER:

DECEMBER:

10
11

14
15

16

a1~ w

(e}

17
21
22
23
24

19
20
21
22

HS Freshmen Orientation (Students Only) 10:00 am — 11:15 am

HS Sophomore — Senior Materials Pickup 10:00 am — 2:00 pm

HS Sophomore — Senior Materials Pickup 10:00 am — 2:00 pm

5t — 8™ Grade Locker Decorating & Schedule Pickup 9:00 am — 12:00 Noon
Teacher Institute

Teacher Institute

Grade School Open House 5:30 pm — 7:00 pm

First Day Of School For All Students; Regular School Schedule

No School — Labor Day

Early PM Dismissal

Early PM Dismissal; P/T Conferences 4:00-7:00 pm

Early PM Dismissal; P/T Conferences 4:00-7:00 pm

No Pre-K / ECE AM / PM Classes

No School — Teacher Compensation Day For P/T Conference Days
No School — Columbus Day

End Of Term 1

No Pre-K / ECE AM / PM Classes

Early PM Dismissal; Thanksgiving Break Begins
No School — Thanksgiving Break

No School — Thanksgiving Break

No School — Thanksgiving Break

Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams

Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams

Early PM Dismissal: HS Final Exams; End Of Term 2 / Semester 1
Winter Break: December 22 — January 9



JANUARY':

FEBRUARY':

MARCH:

10
17
23
27
28
29
30

Teacher Institute
Students Return To School
No School — MLK Day

No School — President’s Day

No Pre-K / ECE AM / PM Classes

No Pre-K / ECE AM / PM Classes

End of Term 3

Early PM Dismissal; Spring Break Begins

No School — Spring Break/Easter Break March 25 — April 1

Staff/Students Return to School

No Pre-K / ECE AM / PM Classes

HS Seniors Last Day Of School

HS Graduation

GS Graduation

No School — Memorial Day

Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams

Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams; End of Term 4/Semester 2
NO School- Teacher’s Institute



