DWIGHT PUBLIC SCHOOLS #232 / #230 2023-2024 School Calendar

AMENDED (as of 2/27/24)

Regular	School	Days:
---------	--------	-------

GS - 8:00 am to 3:00 pm	(AM-PK) 8:00 am to 10:45 am (PM-PK) 12:15 pm to 3:00 pm
MS - 8:00 am to 3:05 pm	

HS - 8:10 am to 3:10 pm

Early Dismissal Schedule:

GS - 8:00 am to 2:00 pm	(AM-PK) 8:00 am to 10:30 am (PM-PK) 11:30 am to 2:00 pm
MS - 8:00 am to 2:05 pm	

HS - 8:10 am to 2:10 pm

Monday Early Dismissals:

All Mondays during the 2023-2024 School Calendar will dismiss on the Early PM Dismissal schedule. Teachers will use the early release time for staff meetings, student data analysis, content and grade level meetings, and curriculum and instruction activities.

Registration:

DECEMBER:

19 20

21

22

Returning students: Early Bird online registration from March 13, 2023 through May 19, 2023 New to the District: Must register in person at the school beginning Wednesday, August 2nd All registration after July 31 must be done in person at the school

C	·	•
ALIQUIGE	0	HGE 1 0: (% 1 (O 1) 10 00 11 15
AUGUST:	9	HS Freshmen Orientation (Students Only) 10:00 am – 11:15 am
	10	HS Sophomore – Senior Materials Pickup 10:00 am – 2:00 pm
	11	HS Sophomore – Senior Materials Pickup 10:00 am – 2:00 pm
		5 th – 8 th Grade Locker Decorating & Schedule Pickup 9:00 am – 12:00 Noon
	14	Teacher Institute
	15	Teacher Institute
		Grade School Open House 5:30 pm – 7:00 pm
	16	First Day Of School For All Students; Regular School Schedule
SEPTEMBER:	4	No School – Labor Day
OCTOBER:	3	Early PM Dismissal
	4	Early PM Dismissal; P/T Conferences 4:00-7:00 pm
	5	Early PM Dismissal; P/T Conferences 4:00-7:00 pm
		No Pre-K / ECE AM / PM Classes
	6	No School – Teacher Compensation Day For P/T Conference Days
	9	No School – Columbus Day
	13	End Of Term 1
NOVEMBER:	17	No Pre-K / ECE AM / PM Classes
	21	Early PM Dismissal; Thanksgiving Break Begins
	22	No School – Thanksgiving Break
	23	No School – Thanksgiving Break
	24	No School – Thanksgiving Break
	4.0	

Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams

Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams

Winter Break: December 22 – January 9

Early PM Dismissal: HS Final Exams; End Of Term 2 / Semester 1

JANUARY:	8	Teacher Institute
	9	Students Return To School
	15	No School – MLK Day
FEBRUARY:	19	No School – President's Day
MARCH:	7	No Pre-K / ECE AM / PM Classes
	8	No Pre-K / ECE AM / PM Classes
	14	End of Term 3
	22	Early PM Dismissal; Spring Break Begins
	25	No School – Spring Break/Easter Break March 25 – April 1
APRIL:	2	Staff/Students Return to School
MAY:	3	No Pre-K / ECE AM / PM Classes
<u> </u>	10	HS Seniors Last Day Of School
	17	HS Graduation
	23	GS Graduation
	27	No School – Memorial Day
	28	Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams
	29	Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams; End of Term 4/Semester 2
	30	NO School- Teacher's Institute
	30	110 SCHOOL LEACHER STUSHING